A STYLISH COLLECTION
OF CHROME PLATED
STAINLESS STEEL GRAB
BARS TO COMPLEMENT
YOUR BATHROOM.
SOUL
PREMIUM GRAB BAR
COLLECTION
NON SLIP
RUBBER GRIP
OPTIONS
AVAILABLE
CONCEALED
FIXINGS
10 YEAR
GUARANTEE
S304 STAINLESS
STEEL SCREWS
INCLUDED
25MM OR 32MM
BAR DIAMETER
S304
STAINLESS STEEL
200KG
LOAD TEST
BLACK RUBBER GRIP OPTION GREY RUBBER GRIP OPTION
Straight Grab Bars
Straight Grab Bars With Rubber Grip
135˚ Angled Bars
135˚ Angled Bars With Rubber Grip
90˚ Angled Bars
90˚ Angled Bars With Rubber Grip
SOUL GRAB BARS
SOUL
STRAIGHT GRAB BARS - CHROME PLATED STAINLESS STEEL
STRAIGHT GRAB BARS WITH
RUBBER GRIP OPTION (25MM DIAMETER)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE Ex VAT
Soul Chrome Grab Bar 30cm SOGBS30S £38.00
Soul Chrome Grab Bar 45cm SOGBS45S £44.00
Soul Chrome Grab Bar 60cm SOGBS60S £49.00
CHROME GRAB BAR 30CM
CHROME GRAB BAR 45CM
CHROME GRAB BAR 60CM
CHROME GRAB BAR 30CM WITH CHOICE OF BLACK OR GREY RUBBER GRIP
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE Ex VAT
Soul Chrome Grab Bar 30cm With Black Rubber Grip SOGBS30SB £42.00
Soul Chrome Grab Bar 30cm With Grey Rubber Grip SOGBS30SG £42.00
Soul Chrome Grab Bar 45cm With Black Rubber Grip SOGBS45SB £49.00
Soul Chrome Grab Bar 45cm With Grey Rubber Grip SOGBS45SG £49.00
Soul Chrome Grab Bar 60cm With Black Rubber Grip SOGBS60SB £59.00
Soul Chrome Grab Bar 60cm With Grey Rubber Grip SOGBS60SG £59.00
CHROME GRAB BAR 45CM WITH CHOICE OF BLACK OR GREY RUBBER GRIP
CHROME GRAB BAR 60CM WITH CHOICE OF BLACK OR GREY RUBBER GRIP
NON SLIP
RUBBER GRIP
OPTIONS
AVAILABLE
CONCEALED
FIXINGS
10 YEAR
GUARANTEE
S304 STAINLESS
STEEL SCREWS
INCLUDED
25MM OR 32MM
BAR DIAMETER
S304
STAINLESS STEEL
200KG
LOAD TEST
356mm
25mm
300mm
81mm
506mm
25mm
450mm
81mm
656mm
25mm
600mm
81mm
656mm
25mm
600mm
83mm
506mm
25mm
450mm
83mm
356mm
25mm
300mm
83mm
25mm DIAMETER CHROME GRAB BARS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE Ex VAT
Soul Chrome Grab Bar 30cm* SOGB32S30S £47.00
Soul Chrome Grab Bar 45cm* SOGB32S45S £53.00
Soul Chrome Grab Bar 60cm* SOGB32S60S £64.00
32mm DIAMETER CHROME GRAB BARS
*Available
July 2018
SOUL
135˚ ANGLED BAR OPTIONS - CHROME PLATED STAINLESS STEEL
LEFT HAND
RIGHT HAND
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE Ex VAT
Soul 135° Chrome Grab Bar - Left Hand With Black Rubber Grip SOGB135LSB £85.00
Soul 135° Chrome Grab Bar - Right Hand With Black Rubber Grip SOGB135RSB £85.00
Soul 135° Chrome Grab Bar - Left Hand With Grey Rubber Grip SOGB135LSG £85.00
Soul 135° Chrome Grab Bar - Right Hand With Grey Rubber Grip SOGB135RSG £85.00
135˚ ANGLED BAR OPTIONS WITH
RUBBER GRIP OPTION (25MM DIAMETER)`
LEFT HAND WITH BLACK RUBBER GRIP RIGHT HAND WITH BLACK RUBBER GRIP
LEFT HAND WITH GREY RUBBER GRIP RIGHT HAND WITH GREY  RUBBER GRIP
UNIVERSAL WITH BASKET - SUITS LEFT OR RIGHT HAND APPLICATION
S304
STAINLESS STEEL
NON SLIP
RUBBER GRIP
OPTIONS
AVAILABLE
CONCEALED
FIXINGS
10 YEAR
GUARANTEE
S304 STAINLESS
STEEL SCREWS
INCLUDED
25MM OR 32MM
BAR DIAMETER
200KG
LOAD TEST
632mm
300mm 277mm 81mm
23
7m
m
28
9m
m
135˚
632mm
300mm277mm 81mm
23
7m
m
28
9m
m
135˚
419mm
20
6m
m
12
9m
m
135˚
632mm
300mm277mm
25mm
83mm
23
7m
m
28
9m
m
135˚
632mm
300mm 277mm
25mm
83mm
23
7m
m
28
9m
m
135˚
25mm
25mm
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE Ex VAT
Soul 135˚ Chrome Grab Bar - Left Hand SOGB135LS £75.00
Soul 135˚ Chrome Grab Bar - Right Hand SOGB135RS £75.00
Soul 135˚ Chrome Grab Bar - Universal With Basket SOGBABS £70.00
25mm DIAMETER 135˚ ANGLED GRAB BARS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE Ex VAT
Soul 135° Chrome Angled Grab Bar (32mm diameter) SOGB32135S  £70.00
32mm DIAMETER 135˚ ANGLED GRAB BARS
SOUL
90˚ ANGLED BARS - CHROME PLATED STAINLESS STEEL
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE Ex VAT
Soul 90˚ Chrome Grab Bar - Left Hand (32mm Diameter) SOGB3290LS £87.00
Soul 90˚ Chrome Grab Bar - Right Hand (32mm Diameter) SOGB3290RS £87.00
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE Ex VAT
Soul 90 Chrome Grab Bar - Left Hand With Black Rubber Grip  SOGB90LSB £86.00
Soul 90 Chrome Grab Bar - Right Hand With Black Rubber Grip SOGB90RSB £86.00
Soul 90 Chrome Grab Bar - Left Hand With Grey Rubber Grip SOGB90LSG £86.00
Soul 90 Chrome Grab Bar - Right Hand With Grey Rubber Grip SOGB90RSG £86.00
90˚ ANGLED BARS
WITH RUBBER GRIP
LEFT HAND WITH GREY RUBBER GRIP RIGHT HAND WITH GREY RUBBER GRIPLEFT HAND RIGHT HAND
S304
STAINLESS STEEL
NON SLIP
RUBBER GRIP
OPTIONS
AVAILABLE
CONCEALED
FIXINGS
10 YEAR
GUARANTEE
S304 STAINLESS
STEEL SCREWS
INCLUDED
25MM BAR
DIAMETER
200KG
LOAD TEST
419mm
300mm 300mm
25mm 25mm
81mm
90˚ 90˚
41
9m
m
36
5m
m
419mm
81mm
41
9m
m
36
5m
m
419mm
300mm
25mm
83mm
90˚
41
9m
m
36
5m
m
419mm
300mm
25mm
83mm
90˚
41
9m
m
36
5m
m
32MM DIAMETER - 90˚ ANGLED GRAB BARS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE Ex VAT
Soul 90˚ Chrome Grab Bar - Left Hand (25mm Diameter) SOGB90LS £76.00
Soul 90˚ Chrome Grab Bar - Right Hand (25mm Diameter) SOGB90RS £76.00
25MM DIAMETER - 90˚ ANGLED GRAB BARS